
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

44 

21 

1 

Name 

Georg ORR 

Ingus BELAKOVS 

Arvo KASK 

Nat 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

Make 

Peugot 206 

Peugeot 206 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Lebester Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:14.115 

3:16.099 

3:27.064 

4th Last Tm 

52.654 

46.886 

45.945 

3rd Last Tm 

45.818 

52.437 

47.840 

2nd Last Tm 

45.726 

46.335 

59.061 

Last Tm 

45.797 

46.358 

49.992 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Joker 

1 

2 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7.05.2016 17:29:29 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:56:06 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

7.05.2016 10:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

10 

22 

47 

5 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Sami-Matti TROGEN 

Andre KURG 

Riho LOIT 

Nat 

EST 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Škoda Fabia 

Ford Ka 

Škoda Fabia 

Honda Civic 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:07.631 

3:09.650 

3:12.386 

3:18.849 

4th Last Tm 

44.672 

45.939 

46.981 

48.942 

3rd Last Tm 

44.716 

44.595 

45.534 

46.557 

2nd Last Tm 

44.701 

44.695 

50.475 

51.572 

Last Tm 

49.606 

49.944 

44.833 

47.323 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

2 

3 

Joker 

4 

4 

3 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7.05.2016 17:29:51 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 
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Orbits 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:01:14 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

7.05.2016 10:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

7 

11 

25 

26 

Name 

Edijs OŠS 

Priit REBANE 

Pavel KRISHEVSKY 

Joosep KIKAS 

Nat 

LAT 

EST 

RUS 

EST 

Make 

Peugeot 206 

Lada Samara 

Lada Samara 

Peugeot 206 

Entrant 

Lebester Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:20.749 

3:25.812 

3:26.747 

4.668 

4th Last Tm 

55.055 

55.147 

48.378 

3rd Last Tm 

47.699 

46.778 

48.020 

2nd Last Tm 

46.872 

47.173 

56.039 

Last Tm 

46.646 

52.213 

49.844 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

4 

3 

1 

2 

Joker 

1 

4 

3 

Comment 

Warning ! 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7.05.2016 17:29:59 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 
Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 
Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:06:23 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

7.05.2016 10:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

3 

19 

88 

4 

Name 

Siim SALURI 

Janno ÕIS 

Mirko USIN 

Tõnu PEEK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Citroen C2 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Renault Clio 

Entrant 

RS Racing Team 

Erki Sport 

ALM Motorsport 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:10.052 

3:16.909 

3:20.229 

3:21.923 

4th Last Tm 

45.637 

51.774 

48.960 

49.526 

3rd Last Tm 

45.516 

46.717 

47.223 

52.074 

2nd Last Tm 

45.144 

46.983 

52.007 

46.848 

Last Tm 

49.671 

47.278 

47.702 

48.870 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

4 

Joker 

4 

1 

3 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7.05.2016 17:30:12 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 
Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:14:42 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

7.05.2016 10:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

98 

14 

17 

18 

Name 

Mihkel VARUL 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Kevin MALTSEV 

Laura RÄÄTS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Peugeot 206 

Honda CRX 

Lada Samara 

Ford Ka 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Erki Sport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:12.243 

3:19.392 

3:27.666 

3:45.645 

4th Last Tm 

45.858 

47.695 

48.666 

52.142 

3rd Last Tm 

45.850 

47.605 

54.195 

1:05.897 

2nd Last Tm 

45.765 

52.205 

50.414 

52.807 

Last Tm 

50.336 

47.566 

49.736 

50.226 

Start Pos 

2 

4 

1 

3 

Joker 

4 

3 

2 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 5. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:19:55 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

7.05.2016 10:55 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 

10 

22 

3 

98 

47 

44 

21 

19 

5 

14 

88 

7 

4 

11 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Sami-Matti TROGEN 
Siim SALURI 
Mihkel VARUL 
Andre KURG 
Georg ORR 
Ingus BELAKOVS 
Janno ÕIS 
Riho LOIT 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Mirko USIN 
Edijs OŠS 
Tõnu PEEK 
Priit REBANE 

Total Tm 

3:07.631 
3:09.650 
3:10.052 
3:12.243 
3:12.386 
3:14.115 
3:16.099 
3:16.909 
3:18.849 
3:19.392 
3:20.229 
3:20.749 
3:21.923 
3:25.812 

Diff 

2.019 

2.421 

4.612 

4.755 

6.484 

8.468 

9.278 

11.218 

11.761 

12.598 

13.118 

14.292 

18.181 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:14.115] 

4  [3:16.099] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R2.  

4  [3:07.631] 

4  [3:09.650] 

- 

- 

4  [3:12.386] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:18.849] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:20.749] 

- 

4  [3:25.812] 

R4.  

- 

- 

4  [3:10.052] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:16.909] 

- 

- 

4  [3:20.229] 

- 

4  [3:21.923] 

- 

R5.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:12.243] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:19.392] 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

15 
16 
17 
18 

DNF 

No. 

25 

1 

17 

18 

26 

Name 

Pavel KRISHEVSKY 
Arvo KASK 
Kevin MALTSEV 
Laura RÄÄTS 
Joosep KIKAS 

Total Tm 

3:26.747 
3:27.064 
3:27.666 
3:45.645 

4.668 

Diff 

19.116 

19.433 

20.035 

38.014 

4 Laps 

R1.  

- 

4  [3:27.064] 

- 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

4  [3:26.747] 

- 

- 

- 

0  [4.668] 

R4.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R5.  

- 

- 

4  [3:27.666] 

4  [3:45.645] 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

10 

22 

3 

98 

47 

44 

21 

19 

5 

14 

88 

7 

4 

11 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Sami-Matti TROGEN 
Siim SALURI 
Mihkel VARUL 
Andre KURG 
Georg ORR 
Ingus BELAKOVS 
Janno ÕIS 
Riho LOIT 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Mirko USIN 
Edijs OŠS 
Tõnu PEEK 
Priit REBANE 

M1. Total Tm 

3:07.631 

3:09.650 

3:10.052 

3:12.243 

3:12.386 

3:14.115 

3:16.099 

3:16.909 

3:18.849 

3:19.392 

3:20.229 

3:20.749 

3:21.923 

3:25.812 

M1.  

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

37 

36 

35 

34 

33 

32 

31 

30 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

37 

36 

35 

34 

33 

32 

31 

30 

Championship Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1  Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 
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Pos 

15 

16 

17 

18 

DNF 

No. 

25 

1 

17 

18 

26 

Name 

Pavel KRISHEVSKY 
Arvo KASK 
Kevin MALTSEV 
Laura RÄÄTS 
Joosep KIKAS 

M1. Total Tm 

3:26.747 

3:27.064 

3:27.666 

3:45.645 

4.668 

M1.  

29 

28 

27 

26 

25 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

29 

28 

27 

26 

25 

Championship Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1  Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 
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Pos 

1 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

1 

17 

26 

18 

Name 

Arvo KASK 

Kevin MALTSEV 

Joosep KIKAS 

Laura RÄÄTS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Lada Samara 

Peugeot 206 

Ford Ka 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Erki Sport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

4 

3 

Total Tm 

3:16.463 

2:37.635 

0.000 

0.000 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

47.280 

48.734 

2nd Last Tm 

51.729 

54.534 

Last Tm 

46.995 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

2 

3 

Joker 

3 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:20:13 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

7.05.2016 11:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

11 

4 

25 

Name 

Priit REBANE 

Tõnu PEEK 

Pavel KRISHEVSKY 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

RUS 

Make 

Lada Samara 

Renault Clio 

Lada Samara 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:18.567 

3:26.377 

3:30.129 

4th Last Tm 

46.571 

48.782 

55.704 

3rd Last Tm 

47.403 

47.665 

47.424 

2nd Last Tm 

47.245 

52.911 

49.871 

Last Tm 

53.051 

47.506 

47.555 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

Joker 

4 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:26:48 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

7.05.2016 11:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

14 

5 

88 

7 

Name 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Riho LOIT 

Mirko USIN 

Edijs OŠS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

Make 

Honda CRX 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Peugeot 206 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

ALM Motorsport 

Lebester Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:20.232 

3:24.419 

3:29.037 

4:14.164 

4th Last Tm 

48.853 

51.718 

58.405 

1:15.225 

3rd Last Tm 

47.863 

53.100 

52.075 

57.220 

2nd Last Tm 

51.945 

47.248 

47.363 

58.357 

Last Tm 

47.486 

48.265 

46.973 

59.214 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

4 

Joker 

3 

2 

2 

1 

Comment 

Warning ! 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:31:58 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

7.05.2016 11:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

47 

19 

21 

44 

Name 

Andre KURG 

Janno ÕIS 

Ingus BELAKOVS 

Georg ORR 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

Make 

Škoda Fabia 

Honda Civic 

Peugeot 206 

Peugot 206 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

Erki Sport 

Lebester Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:16.285 

3:17.760 

3:18.419 

3:19.207 

4th Last Tm 

47.313 

46.955 

53.850 

49.905 

3rd Last Tm 

45.762 

51.863 

46.125 

46.949 

2nd Last Tm 

45.227 

46.837 

46.414 

50.800 

Last Tm 

53.844 

48.080 

47.959 

47.490 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

3 

2 

Joker 

4 

2 

1 

3 

Comment 

Warning ! 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:37:50 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

7.05.2016 11:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

3 

22 

10 

98 

Name 

Siim SALURI 

Sami-Matti TROGEN 

Janno LIGUR 

Mihkel VARUL 

Nat 

EST 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Citroen C2 

Ford Ka 

Škoda Fabia 

Peugeot 206 

Entrant 

RS Racing Team 

Reinsalu Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

1 

1 

Total Tm 

3:10.040 

3:11.246 

49.113 

52.869 

4th Last Tm 

45.560 

51.334 

45.039 

48.415 

3rd Last Tm 

45.495 

45.400 

2nd Last Tm 

45.118 

44.851 

Last Tm 

49.634 

45.015 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

1 

4 

Joker 

4 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 5. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:42:47 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

7.05.2016 11:55 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 

3 

22 

47 

1 

19 

21 

11 

44 

14 

5 

4 

88 

25 

7 

Name 

Siim SALURI 
Sami-Matti TROGEN 
Andre KURG 
Arvo KASK 
Janno ÕIS 
Ingus BELAKOVS 
Priit REBANE 
Georg ORR 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Riho LOIT 
Tõnu PEEK 
Mirko USIN 
Pavel KRISHEVSKY 
Edijs OŠS 

Total Tm 

3:10.040 
3:11.246 
3:16.285 
3:16.463 
3:17.760 
3:18.419 
3:18.567 
3:19.207 
3:20.232 
3:24.419 
3:26.377 
3:29.037 
3:30.129 
4:14.164 

Diff 

1.206 

6.245 

6.423 

7.720 

8.379 

8.527 

9.167 

10.192 

14.379 

16.337 

18.997 

20.089 

1:04.124 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:16.463] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:18.567] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:26.377] 

- 

4  [3:30.129] 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:20.232] 

4  [3:24.419] 

- 

4  [3:29.037] 

- 

4  [4:14.164] 

R4.  

- 

- 

4  [3:16.285] 

- 

4  [3:17.760] 

4  [3:18.419] 

- 

4  [3:19.207] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R5.  

4  [3:10.040] 

4  [3:11.246] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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2nd Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 
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Pos 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

17 

10 

98 

26 

18 

Name 

Kevin MALTSEV 
Janno LIGUR 
Mihkel VARUL 
Joosep KIKAS 
Laura RÄÄTS 

Total Tm 

2:37.635 
49.113 
52.869 

Diff 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

R1.  

3  [2:37.635] 

- 

- 

0  [] 

0  [] 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R5.  

- 

1  [49.113] 

1  [52.869] 

- 

- 

Printed: 7.05.2016 17:31:27 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 
Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 
Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

3 

22 

47 

10 

19 

21 

44 

14 

5 

98 

1 

11 

88 

4 

Name 

Siim SALURI 
Sami-Matti TROGEN 
Andre KURG 
Janno LIGUR 
Janno ÕIS 
Ingus BELAKOVS 
Georg ORR 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Riho LOIT 
Mihkel VARUL 
Arvo KASK 
Priit REBANE 
Mirko USIN 
Tõnu PEEK 

M1. Total Tm 

3:10.052 

3:09.650 

3:12.386 

3:07.631 

3:16.909 

3:16.099 

3:14.115 

3:19.392 

3:18.849 

3:12.243 

3:27.064 

3:25.812 

3:20.229 

3:21.923 

M1.  

42 

45 

39 

50 

36 

37 

38 

34 

35 

40 

28 

30 

33 

31 

M2. Total Tm 

3:10.040 

3:11.246 

3:16.285 

49.113 

3:17.760 

3:18.419 

3:19.207 

3:20.232 

3:24.419 

52.869 

3:16.463 

3:18.567 

3:29.037 

3:26.377 

M2.  

50 

45 

42 

29 

39 

38 

36 

35 

34 

29 

40 

37 

32 

33 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

92 

90 

81 

79 

75 

75 

74 

69 

69 

69 

68 

67 

65 

64 

Championship Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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Pos 

15 

16 

17 

18 

DNF 

No. 

7 

25 

17 

18 

26 

Name 

Edijs OŠS 
Pavel KRISHEVSKY 
Kevin MALTSEV 
Laura RÄÄTS 
Joosep KIKAS 

M1. Total Tm 

3:20.749 

3:26.747 

3:27.666 

3:45.645 

4.668 

M1.  

32 

29 

27 

26 

25 

M2. Total Tm 

4:14.164 

3:30.129 

2:37.635 

M2.  

30 

31 

29 

DNS 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

62 

60 

56 

26 

25 

Championship Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2  Points 
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Pos 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

10 

98 

26 

18 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Mihkel VARUL 

Joosep KIKAS 

Laura RÄÄTS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Škoda Fabia 

Peugeot 206 

Peugeot 206 

Ford Ka 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:10.586 

3:16.209 

0.000 

0.000 

4th Last Tm 

45.368 

52.298 

3rd Last Tm 

45.364 

46.522 

2nd Last Tm 

45.153 

46.158 

Last Tm 

50.816 

47.009 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

2 

3 

Joker 

4 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:06:13 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

7.05.2016 13:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

No. 

25 

7 

17 

Name 

Pavel KRISHEVSKY 

Edijs OŠS 

Kevin MALTSEV 

Nat 

RUS 

LAT 

EST 

Make 

Lada Samara 

Peugeot 206 

Lada Samara 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Lebester Racing 

Erki Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:25.052 

3:26.822 

4.608 

4th Last Tm 

46.781 

54.741 

3rd Last Tm 

48.688 

47.753 

2nd Last Tm 

54.139 

51.394 

Last Tm 

51.305 

48.836 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Joker 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:11:18 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

7.05.2016 13:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

14 

88 

5 

4 

Name 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Mirko USIN 

Riho LOIT 

Tõnu PEEK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Honda CRX 

Lada Samara 

Honda Civic 

Renault Clio 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

ALM Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:20.898 

3:22.238 

3:25.433 

3:25.922 

4th Last Tm 

47.184 

54.412 

48.410 

55.437 

3rd Last Tm 

47.863 

48.000 

48.141 

48.296 

2nd Last Tm 

47.924 

47.744 

49.570 

48.378 

Last Tm 

53.699 

47.729 

54.944 

49.245 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

2 

3 

Joker 

4 

1 

4 

1 

Comment 

Warning ! 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:19:29 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

7.05.2016 13:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

44 

19 

11 

21 

Name 

Georg ORR 

Janno ÕIS 

Priit REBANE 

Ingus BELAKOVS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

Make 

Peugot 206 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Peugeot 206 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Erki Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Lebester Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:14.597 

3:15.103 

3:18.244 

3:19.371 

4th Last Tm 

52.840 

46.629 

48.990 

54.624 

3rd Last Tm 

46.156 

46.473 

46.623 

46.362 

2nd Last Tm 

45.403 

46.664 

46.687 

47.333 

Last Tm 

46.254 

51.436 

51.715 

46.866 

Start Pos 

4 

1 

3 

2 

Joker 

1 

4 

4 

1 

Comment 

Warning ! 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:25:00 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

7.05.2016 13:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

3 

22 

1 

47 

Name 

Siim SALURI 

Sami-Matti TROGEN 

Arvo KASK 

Andre KURG 

Nat 

EST 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Citroen C2 

Ford Ka 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Škoda Fabia 

Entrant 

RS Racing Team 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:10.792 

3:12.596 

3:17.461 

0.000 

4th Last Tm 

45.581 

46.338 

48.462 

3rd Last Tm 

45.608 

50.579 

46.596 

2nd Last Tm 

45.490 

45.278 

46.760 

Last Tm 

50.106 

46.354 

51.586 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

3 

Joker 

4 

2 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 5. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:30:02 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

7.05.2016 13:40 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 

10 

3 

22 

44 

19 

98 

1 

11 

21 

14 

88 

25 

5 

4 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Siim SALURI 
Sami-Matti TROGEN 
Georg ORR 
Janno ÕIS 
Mihkel VARUL 
Arvo KASK 
Priit REBANE 
Ingus BELAKOVS 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Mirko USIN 
Pavel KRISHEVSKY 
Riho LOIT 
Tõnu PEEK 

Total Tm 

3:10.586 
3:10.792 
3:12.596 
3:14.597 
3:15.103 
3:16.209 
3:17.461 
3:18.244 
3:19.371 
3:20.898 
3:22.238 
3:25.052 
3:25.433 
3:25.922 

Diff 

0.206 

2.010 

4.011 

4.517 

5.623 

6.875 

7.658 

8.785 

10.312 

11.652 

14.466 

14.847 

15.336 

R1.  

4  [3:10.586] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:16.209] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:25.052] 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:20.898] 

4  [3:22.238] 

- 

4  [3:25.433] 

4  [3:25.922] 

R4.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:14.597] 

4  [3:15.103] 

- 

- 

4  [3:18.244] 

4  [3:19.371] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R5.  

- 

4  [3:10.792] 

4  [3:12.596] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:17.461] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 
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Pos 

15 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

7 

47 

17 

26 

18 

Name 

Edijs OŠS 
Andre KURG 
Kevin MALTSEV 
Joosep KIKAS 
Laura RÄÄTS 

Total Tm 

3:26.822 
0.000 
4.608 

Diff 

16.236 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

0  [] 

0  [] 

R2.  

4  [3:26.822] 

- 

0  [4.608] 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R5.  

- 

0  [0.000] 

- 

- 

- 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

3 

22 

10 

44 

19 

21 

47 

98 

1 

11 

14 

5 

88 

4 

Name 

Siim SALURI 
Sami-Matti TROGEN 
Janno LIGUR 
Georg ORR 
Janno ÕIS 
Ingus BELAKOVS 
Andre KURG 
Mihkel VARUL 
Arvo KASK 
Priit REBANE 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Riho LOIT 
Mirko USIN 
Tõnu PEEK 

M1. Total Tm 

3:10.052 

3:09.650 

3:07.631 

3:14.115 

3:16.909 

3:16.099 

3:12.386 

3:12.243 

3:27.064 

3:25.812 

3:19.392 

3:18.849 

3:20.229 

3:21.923 

M1.  

42 

45 

50 

38 

36 

37 

39 

40 

28 

30 

34 

35 

33 

31 

M2. Total Tm 

3:10.040 

3:11.246 

49.113 

3:19.207 

3:17.760 

3:18.419 

3:16.285 

52.869 

3:16.463 

3:18.567 

3:20.232 

3:24.419 

3:29.037 

3:26.377 

M2.  

50 

45 

29 

36 

39 

38 

42 

29 

40 

37 

35 

34 

32 

33 

M3. Total Tm 

3:10.792 

3:12.596 

3:10.586 

3:14.597 

3:15.103 

3:19.371 

0.000 

3:16.209 

3:17.461 

3:18.244 

3:20.898 

3:25.433 

3:22.238 

3:25.922 

M3.  

45 

42 

50 

40 

39 

35 

28 

38 

37 

36 

34 

31 

33 

30 

Total points 

137 

132 

129 

114 

114 

110 

109 

107 

105 

103 

103 

100 

98 

94 

Championship Points 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 
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Pos 

15 

16 

17 

18 

DNF 

No. 

25 

7 

17 

18 

26 

Name 

Pavel KRISHEVSKY 
Edijs OŠS 
Kevin MALTSEV 
Laura RÄÄTS 
Joosep KIKAS 

M1. Total Tm 

3:26.747 

3:20.749 

3:27.666 

3:45.645 

4.668 

M1.  

29 

32 

27 

26 

25 

M2. Total Tm 

3:30.129 

4:14.164 

2:37.635 

M2.  

31 

30 

29 

DNS 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm 

3:25.052 

3:26.822 

4.608 

M3.  

32 

29 

28 

DNS 

DNS 

Total points 

92 

91 

84 

26 

25 

Championship Points 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

10 

3 

19 

14 

1 

47 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Siim SALURI 

Janno ÕIS 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Arvo KASK 

Andre KURG 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Škoda Fabia 

Citroen C2 

Honda Civic 

Honda CRX 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Škoda Fabia 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

RS Racing Team 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

1 

Total Tm 

4:38.565 

4:39.385 

4:51.309 

5:03.687 

51.927 

0.000 

4th Last Tm 

44.946 

49.249 

46.825 

48.244 

3rd Last Tm 

49.464 

45.435 

46.926 

52.696 

2nd Last Tm 

45.051 

44.608 

47.178 

49.670 

Last Tm 

44.972 

44.626 

47.502 

52.998 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

6 

5 

4 

Joker 

4 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Semi - final 1 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:27:06 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

7.05.2016 14:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

98 

11 

5 

44 

22 

21 

Name 

Mihkel VARUL 

Priit REBANE 

Riho LOIT 

Georg ORR 

Sami-Matti TROGEN 

Ingus BELAKOVS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

FIN 

LAT 

Make 

Peugeot 206 

Lada Samara 

Honda Civic 

Peugot 206 

Ford Ka 

Peugeot 206 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Lebester Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

4 

Total Tm 

4:44.511 

4:50.339 

4:57.518 

5:16.413 

5:18.915 

5:04.276 

4th Last Tm 

45.796 

46.435 

47.631 

58.904 

50.128 

1:07.452 

3rd Last Tm 

45.366 

46.166 

47.315 

58.040 

48.072 

1:19.441 

2nd Last Tm 

45.898 

46.766 

47.434 

51.329 

51.497 

1:07.452 

Last Tm 

50.433 

52.416 

47.905 

51.250 

46.599 

1:07.024 

Start Pos 

4 

5 

6 

2 

1 

3 

Joker 

6 

6 

1 

3 

5 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Semi - final 2 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:35:00 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

7.05.2016 14:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

10 

3 

98 

5 

19 

11 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Siim SALURI 

Mihkel VARUL 

Riho LOIT 

Janno ÕIS 

Priit REBANE 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Škoda Fabia 

Citroen C2 

Peugeot 206 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

RS Racing Team 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Erki Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

4 

1 

Total Tm 

4:38.775 

4:39.362 

4:45.470 

5:00.612 

3:22.807 

50.437 

4th Last Tm 

45.212 

49.282 

45.936 

47.960 

52.064 

3rd Last Tm 

49.461 

44.214 

45.721 

47.763 

47.238 

2nd Last Tm 

44.718 

45.140 

45.503 

47.668 

52.064 

Last Tm 

45.352 

44.856 

46.092 

49.500 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

6 

5 

4 

Joker 

4 

3 

1 

1 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7.05.2016 17:33:03 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:08:23 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

7.05.2016 15:00 


